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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПАВЛОВА Эмилия САР  2  2  0  0  3 0.000 -13 7 6

СТРОКИНА Дарья САР  V  V  1  3  3 0.400 -1 15 4

ТОБИНСКАЯ-БЕРЕСНЕВА Ульяна МОО  V  2  1  1  3 0.200 -6 11 5

ГОРЕЦКАЯ Клара РОС  V  V V3  V V3 1.000 13 18 1

ЛЮБИМОВА Милена БАШ  V  V  V  2  3 0.600 5 17 3

ИЗМАЙЛОВА Анастасия ТАТ  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 2 17 2

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МОСИНА Александра САР V4 0 V4 1  2 0.400 -4 11 4

ЧАББАРОВА Динара САР  1  2  0  1  1 0.000 -15 5 6

НОР-АРЕВЯН Елизавета РОС V4 V4 V4V4 V4 1.000 14 20 1

МИКОВА Алиса МОО  2 V4 0  1  2 0.200 -7 9 5

ТИМОФЕЕВА Юлиана САМ V4 V4 2 V4 V4 0.800 8 18 2

ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ V4 V4 2 V4 3 0.600 4 17 3

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПИЧУГИНА Дарья ТАТ  0  V  V  0  0 0.400 -5 8 4

ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 13 18 1

ВЛАСОВА Ксения САР  1  0  3  0  0 0.000 -16 4 6

АНАНЬЕВА Полина МОО  1  0  V  0  1 0.200 -13 6 5

ШОБУХОВА Александра БАШ V3  1  V  V  V 0.800 11 16 2

РЕУТОВА Елизавета КУР  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 10 17 3

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШАМАЙКО Анастасия РОС  2  V  V  2  V 0.600 6 16 3

СОЗАЕВА Кристина РОС  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 9 18 2

АРХИПОВА Анна САР  0  2  V  0  V 0.400 -2 10 4

ПОЛИКАРПОВА Анастасия НИЖ  2  1  0  0  V 0.200 -9 7 5

БЕЗЛЕПКИНА Василина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1

ФЕДУЛОВА Екатерина ОРБ  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧУЕВА Виктория САР  0  1  0  0  2 0.000 -17 3 6

НОР-АРЕВЯН Тамара РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 20 1

СМИРНОВА Анна МОО  V  2  2  1  V 0.400 -3 13 4

ФРОЛОВА Мария БАШ  V  3  V  1  V 0.600 4 16 3

ШИРОБОКОВА Арина КУР  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 12 19 2

КОКОРИНА Лана СВЕ  V  3  3  2  1 0.200 -5 13 5

Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СИДОРОВА Юлия МОО  1  2  0  V  0 0.200 -9 7 5

БЫСТРИЦКАЯ Вероника РОС  V  V  0  V  1 0.600 2 13 3

ГОРШКОВА Виолетта САР  V  1  0  V  0 0.400 -7 9 4

БАЙРАМОВА Динара БАШ  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 11 16 2

МОРОЗ Екатерина КРЯ  0  1  2  1  1 0.000 -15 5 6

ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1
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Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВОЛОДЬКИНА Прасковья САР  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 9 18 2

ВАСИЛЬЕВА Ангелина САР  1  0  2  0  1 0.000 -16 4 6

ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

ПОЧКАЕВА Виктория КРЯ  2  V  1  V  V 0.600 1 15 3

МАРКИНА Софья МОО  1  V  2  2  V 0.400 0 13 4

ЗАЛЕСОВА Софья РОС  1  V  1  2  1 0.200 -8 9 5

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЦАПЛИНА Татьяна САР  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6

ПОГОДИНА Вероника САР  V  0  0  1  0 0.200 -11 5 5

ПРОХОРОВА София МОО  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 11 16 1

БАЕКЕНОВА Рената БАШ  V  V  0  3  V 0.600 5 15 4

БЕЛОВА Виктория ТАТ  V  V  3  V  1 0.600 6 16 3

РАТИАНИ Софья РОС  V  V V2  2 V2 0.800 9 14 2

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СЕРЯПОВА Виктория МОС  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 10 17 2

ГАВРИЛОВА Дарина САР  0  2  0  0  2 0.000 -16 4 6

ГРИБКОВА Алиса НИЖ  0  V  0  3  0 0.200 -11 7 5

ИМАЕВА Рената БАШ  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 18 1

КУЛИКОВА Мария САМ  1  V  V  2  2 0.400 -2 13 4

ДУБИАНИ Мария РОС  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 9 18 3

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БЕЛЯЕВА Полина МОС  V V2 V4 V  V 1.000 14 18 1

ЛУКОЯНОВА Снежана ТАТ  1  1  3  V  2 0.200 -5 11 5

ТЕМИРХАНОВА София РОС  1  V  V  V  2 0.600 7 15 3

ЖИЛКИНА Елизавета БАШ  2  V  1  V  2 0.400 -3 13 4

ТИХОНОВА Полина УЛЬ  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -19 1 6

КИСТАНОВА Карина САМ  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 6 16 2

Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БЫКОВА Мария МОС  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6

ГАЛЕЕВА Герда ТАТ  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 7 18 2

ЕСИНА Виктория САР  V  3  1  2  2 0.200 -4 12 5

БЕГУН Кира МОО  V  2  V  1  V 0.600 6 15 3

КОМАРОВА Кристина САМ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 10 18 1

ЛИПАТОВА Кира БАШ  V  V  V  0  1 0.600 1 13 4

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МОСКОВКИНА Ольга САМ  2  V  0  0  0 0.200 -9 6 5

ШЕВЧЕНКО Валерия БАШ V3  V  V  V  3 0.800 8 18 2

ФИЛЕНКО Кира САР  1  0  2  0  2 0.000 -15 5 6

ДОГАН Саида ТАТ  V  1  V  V  1 0.600 3 14 3

КАЛИНИНА Алина МОО  V  3  V  1  1 0.400 1 13 4

ДЕМИДОВА Кристина МОС V3  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 19 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР 1.000 18 20 квалифицирован
2 БЕЗЛЕПКИНА Василина БАШ 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
3 НОР-АРЕВЯН Елизавета РОС 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован
3 ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован
5 БЕЛЯЕВА Полина МОС 1.000 14 18 квалифицирован
6 ГОРЕЦКАЯ Клара РОС 1.000 13 18 квалифицирован
7 ДЕМИДОВА Кристина МОС 1.000 12 19 квалифицирован
8 НОР-АРЕВЯН Тамара РОС 1.000 9 20 квалифицирован
9 ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС 0.800 13 18 квалифицирован

10 ШИРОБОКОВА Арина КУР 0.800 12 19 квалифицирован
11 БАЙРАМОВА Динара БАШ 0.800 11 16 квалифицирован
11 ПРОХОРОВА София МОО 0.800 11 16 квалифицирован
11 ШОБУХОВА Александра БАШ 0.800 11 16 квалифицирован
14 ИМАЕВА Рената БАШ 0.800 10 18 квалифицирован
14 КОМАРОВА Кристина САМ 0.800 10 18 квалифицирован
16 СЕРЯПОВА Виктория МОС 0.800 10 17 квалифицирован
16 РЕУТОВА Елизавета КУР 0.800 10 17 квалифицирован
18 ВОЛОДЬКИНА Прасковья САР 0.800 9 18 квалифицирован
18 ДУБИАНИ Мария РОС 0.800 9 18 квалифицирован
18 СОЗАЕВА Кристина РОС 0.800 9 18 квалифицирован
21 РАТИАНИ Софья РОС 0.800 9 14 квалифицирован
22 ТИМОФЕЕВА Юлиана САМ 0.800 8 18 квалифицирован
22 ШЕВЧЕНКО Валерия БАШ 0.800 8 18 квалифицирован
24 ГАЛЕЕВА Герда ТАТ 0.800 7 18 квалифицирован
25 КИСТАНОВА Карина САМ 0.800 6 16 квалифицирован
26 ИЗМАЙЛОВА Анастасия ТАТ 0.800 2 17 квалифицирован
27 ТЕМИРХАНОВА София РОС 0.600 7 15 квалифицирован
28 БЕЛОВА Виктория ТАТ 0.600 6 16 квалифицирован
28 ШАМАЙКО Анастасия РОС 0.600 6 16 квалифицирован
30 БЕГУН Кира МОО 0.600 6 15 квалифицирован
31 ЛЮБИМОВА Милена БАШ 0.600 5 17 квалифицирован
32 БАЕКЕНОВА Рената БАШ 0.600 5 15 квалифицирован
33 ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ 0.600 4 17 квалифицирован
34 ФРОЛОВА Мария БАШ 0.600 4 16 квалифицирован
35 ДОГАН Саида ТАТ 0.600 3 14 квалифицирован
36 БЫСТРИЦКАЯ Вероника РОС 0.600 2 13 квалифицирован
37 ПОЧКАЕВА Виктория КРЯ 0.600 1 15 квалифицирован
38 ЛИПАТОВА Кира БАШ 0.600 1 13 квалифицирован
39 КАЛИНИНА Алина МОО 0.400 1 13 квалифицирован
40 МАРКИНА Софья МОО 0.400 0 13 квалифицирован
41 СТРОКИНА Дарья САР 0.400 -1 15 квалифицирован
42 КУЛИКОВА Мария САМ 0.400 -2 13 квалифицирован
43 АРХИПОВА Анна САР 0.400 -2 10 квалифицирован
44 ЖИЛКИНА Елизавета БАШ 0.400 -3 13 квалифицирован
44 СМИРНОВА Анна МОО 0.400 -3 13 квалифицирован
46 МОСИНА Александра САР 0.400 -4 11 квалифицирован
47 ПИЧУГИНА Дарья ТАТ 0.400 -5 8 квалифицирован
48 ГОРШКОВА Виолетта САР 0.400 -7 9 квалифицирован
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49 ЕСИНА Виктория САР 0.200 -4 12 квалифицирован
50 КОКОРИНА Лана СВЕ 0.200 -5 13 квалифицирован
51 ЛУКОЯНОВА Снежана ТАТ 0.200 -5 11 квалифицирован
52 ТОБИНСКАЯ-БЕРЕСНЕВА Ульяна МОО 0.200 -6 11 квалифицирован
53 МИКОВА Алиса МОО 0.200 -7 9 квалифицирован
54 ЗАЛЕСОВА Софья РОС 0.200 -8 9 квалифицирован
55 ПОЛИКАРПОВА Анастасия НИЖ 0.200 -9 7 квалифицирован
55 СИДОРОВА Юлия МОО 0.200 -9 7 квалифицирован
57 МОСКОВКИНА Ольга САМ 0.200 -9 6 квалифицирован
58 ГРИБКОВА Алиса НИЖ 0.200 -11 7 квалифицирован
59 ПОГОДИНА Вероника САР 0.200 -11 5 квалифицирован
60 АНАНЬЕВА Полина МОО 0.200 -13 6 квалифицирован
61 ПАВЛОВА Эмилия САР 0.000 -13 7 квалифицирован
62 МОРОЗ Екатерина КРЯ 0.000 -15 5 квалифицирован
62 ФИЛЕНКО Кира САР 0.000 -15 5 квалифицирован
62 ЧАББАРОВА Динара САР 0.000 -15 5 квалифицирован
65 ГАВРИЛОВА Дарина САР 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
65 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Ангелина САР 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
65 ВЛАСОВА Ксения САР 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
68 ЧУЕВА Виктория САР 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
69 ТИХОНОВА Полина УЛЬ 0.000 -19 1 выбывший
70 БЫКОВА Мария МОС 0.000 -20 0 выбывший
70 ФЕДУЛОВА Екатерина ОРБ 0.000 -20 0 выбывший
70 ЦАПЛИНА Татьяна САР 0.000 -20 0 выбывший
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